Moto-All.ru

]

CIIMCOK IOETAJIEN OJId "BODY COVER, SEAT" BRP MINI DS 50 2-

STROKES

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

BODY COVER, SEAT



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJId "BODY COVER, SEAT" BRP MINI DS 50 2-

STROKES

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 A64301166000RD Cpok mocTaBKu OT 25 fHEeR FRONT COVER 1
2 A77201145000 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHEU SEAT BRACKET 1
3 A83400166000RD Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHen Rear Cover 1
ETIQU. D
4 704900302 CpOK IIoCTaBKHU OT 25 fHEU AVERT*WARNING 1
DECAL ATV GENERAL
. PAN FLAT HEAD
5 A9370106015S CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHEU PHILLIPS BOLT M6X15 4
. PAN HEAD PHILLIPS
6 A9380006020S Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 fHEU BOLT M6X20 8
. WARNING LABEL
7 704900300 CpoK IoCTaBKH OT 25 nHel UNDER 6 ENGLISH 1
ETIQUETTE
8 704900005 B manuuuu AVERT*LABEL-WARNING 1
9 A903440600A CpokK mocTaBKu OT 25 fHEN U PLATE NUT 6MM 2
10 A77200166000 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 35 [HEH SEAT ASSY. 1
11 A77203145000 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 25 nHel SEAT BOLT 2
12 A77230145000 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 fHEN SEAT LOCK ASSY 1
13 A77212145000 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 [HEeU SEAT RELEASE CABLE 1
14 A901110601218C CpoK TOCTaBKH OT 25 nHel LADDER BOLT 2
15 A77213145000 Cpok nocTaBku oT 35 nHel RESET SPRING 1
16 A91350145000 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 fHEU RUBBER STRIP 1
17 A50120101000 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 gHEH TOOL BAG 1
18 A64302166000BK Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHeit Front Visor 1
19 A83504166000BK CpOK IIOCTaBKU OT 25 [HEU BODY COVER TRIM RH. 1
20 A83604166000BK CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEU BODY COVER TRIM LH. 1
21 A33741133000 Cpok 1ocTaBKu OT 25 nHel REFLECTOR 1
22 A941010615010 CpOK IIOCTaBKU OT 25 [HEeU PLAIN WASHER 1
23 715900008 Cpok mocTaskw ot 19 et Front Cover Right Side 1
Sticker
. HEXAGONAL WASHER
24 A960000601210G CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEN FACE BOLT M6X12 2
25 A903440500A Cpok nocTaBku oT 35 nHel U PLATE NUT 6
26 A64312166000 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHEeU RH.FLOOR PANEL 1
27 A64313166000 Cpok nocTaBku oT 35 nHel LH.FLOOR PANEL 1
28 A901110601418G Cpok nocTaBku oT 35 nHel LADDER BOLT 4
29 A9035006000 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHEeU NYLON NUT M6 1
. TAPPING SCREW TRUSS
30 A9390305012 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 gHEN HEAD PHILL 10
. LH.FLOOR PANEL
31 A64331166000 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEN PROTECT COVER 1
. RH.FLOOR PANEL
32 A64332166000 CpOK IIoCTaBKU OT 25 [HEeH PROTECT COVER 1




. FLOOR PROTECT COVER
33 A64333166000 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHEU BRACKET
. PAN FLAT HEAD
34 A9370106037G CpoK 1ocTaBKu OT 25 fHER PHILLIPS BOLT M6X37
. PAN FLAT HEAD
35 A9370106015G CpoK moCcTaBKH OT 25 gHEN PHILLIPS BOLT M6X15
36 516000983 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHei Bombardier Logo Decal
37 A87700172000 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 gHEH STICKER SET
. Rear Cover Front Right
38 715900012 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHent Side Sticker
39 516000983 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Bombardier Logo Decal
40 715900016 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHeit LH Bombardier Decal
41 715900009 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHen LH Logo Decal
ETIQU. D
42 704900299 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 gHEN AVERT*WARNING LABEL
TIRE PRESSU
43 A87700172000 Cpok nocTaBku oT 35 nHel STICKER SET
. Rear Cover Front Left
44 715900013 Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 19 gHen Side Sticker
45 715900015 Cpok nocTaBku 0OT 19 gHen Decal KitRH Bombardier
Decal
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
46 233261414 B Haymuuuu DIN.6926
47 A54137166000 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHen BRACKET OF CDI
48 A87700166000 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 35 fHEU COLOUR STICKER SET (8




